OverDrive QUOTE

One OverDrive Way Quote Number Q-9506-1055-10572731-2024
Cleveland, OH 44125
Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087 Cart name ES New

Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com Date 3/11/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 3/11/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms
9506-1055 dana.schmitt@ocps.net N/A
L . Unit Total
Title ISBN Format Lending model Units Unit Price | Total Price Price Price
(Sale) (Sale)
(Regular) (Regular):
Aloha! 9781524873806 m Ooc/ou 1 N/A N/A $14.99 $14.99
MA: 26
The Bad Seed Goesto o7 0065054572 [0 checkouts (one 1 N/A N/A  $1089  $10.89
the Library
user)
MA: 26
The Battle of th
€ patte ot the 9781423131984 11 checkouts (one 1 N/A N/A  $17.99  $17.99
Labyrinth
user)
Beware of Low-Flying 761554877507 [0 oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $1499  $14.99
Corn Muffins
MA: 26
The Big Cheese 9780063329515 ED checkouts (one 1 N/A N/A $28.59 $28.59
user)
Big Shot 9781647004828 II] Ooc/ou 1 N/A N/A $13.49 $13.49
Cabin Fever 9781613124550 m OC/0uU 1 N/A N/A $2.99 $2.99
MA: 26
The Chalice of the Gods 9781368098274 ED checkouts (one 1 N/A N/A $19.99 $19.99
user)
Claudia and the Bad Joke 9781338835526 [LJ1 MA:24months N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)
$2.49 $2.49
MA: 24 th
Coyote vs. Dingo 9781338848434 L one usg:)on * (ends (ends  $499  $4.99
3/31/2024) 3/31/2024)
The Deep End 9781647001650 ED oc/ou 1 N/A N/A $4.99 $4.99
Diary of a Wimpy Kid 9781613122433 m OC/0uU 1 N/A N/A $13.49 $13.49


http://www.overdrive.com/

Diper Overléde
Dog Days

Double Down

Extreme Animal Rumble

Fiercest Feuds

Fox versus Fox

The Getaway

Hard Luck

Harry Potter and the
Chamber of Secrets

Harry Potter and the
Deathly Hallows

Harry Potter and the
Goblet of Fire

Harry Potter and the
Half-Blood Prince

Harry Potter and the
Order of the Phoenix

Harry Potter and the
Prisoner of Azkaban

Harry Potter and the
Sorcerer's Stone

Heroes: A Novel of Pearl
Harbor

| Survived Hurricane
Katrina, 2005

| Survived Hurricane
Katrina, 2005: A Graphic
Novel

9781647008710

9781613122464

9781613129920

9781338811988

9781338848441

9780063277960

9781683351115

9781613125885

9781781100509

9781781102435

9781781100523

9781781100547

9781781100530

9781781100516

9781781100486

9781338736083

9780545414890

9781338766950

8 & 8&8H

8 &8 &

oc/ou
oc/ou
ocC/0ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

oC/0uU
oc/ou

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one
user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months

(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

$5.49
(ends
3/31/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

$5.49
(ends
3/31/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$13.49
$13.49

$13.49

$9.99

$10.99

$10.89

$13.49

$13.49

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$18.99

$5.99

$10.99

$13.49
$13.49

$13.49

$9.99

$10.99

$10.89

$13.49

$13.49

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$18.99

$5.99

$10.99



| Survived the American
Revolution, 1776

| Survived the American
Revolution, 1776

| Survived the Attack of
the Grizzlies, 1967

| Survived the Attack of
the Grizzlies, 1967: A
Graphic Novel

| Survived the Attacks of
September 11, 2001: A
Graphic Novel

| Survived the Attacks of
September 11th, 2001

| Survived the Battle of
D-Day, 1944

| Survived the Battle of
Gettysburg, 1863

| Survived the Bombing
of Pearl Harbor, 1941

| Survived the California
Wildfires, 2018

| Survived the
Destruction of Pompeii,
AD 79

| Survived the Eruption
of Mount St. Helens,
1980

| Survived the Galveston
Hurricane, 1900

| Survived the Great
Alaska Earthquake, 1964

| Survived the Great
Chicago Fire, 1871

| Survived the Great
Chicago Fire, 1871

| Survived the
Hindenburg Disaster,
1937

| Survived the Japanese
Tsunami, 2011

| Survived the Joplin
Tornado, 2011

| Survived the Nazi
Invasion, 1944

| Survived the Nazi
Invasion, 1944: A Graphic
Novel

9780545919753

9781338825206

9780545919845

9781338766929

9781338767193

9780545442992

9781338317404

9780545532259

9780545388146

9781338317473

9780545662864

9780545658539

9781338752557

9781338897654

9781338825176

9780545658478

9780545658515

9780545560108

9780545658492

9780545633802

9781338756258

8 8 &8 &

H 8 8 8 8 &8 &

H 8 8 8 8 &8 8 8 8 &

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months

(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months

(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$10.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$10.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$10.99



| Survived the Shark
Attacks of 1916

| Survived the Shark
Attacks of 1916: A
Graphic Novel

| Survived the Sinking of
the Titanic, 1912

| Survived the Sinking of
the Titanic, 1912: A
Graphic Novel

| Survived the Wellington
Avalanche, 1910

Influencers

Kristy's Great Idea

The Last Olympian

The Last Straw

The Lightning Thief

The Long Haul
The Meltdown
Move It or Lose It!
Nailed It!

No Brainer

Old School

Plants vs. Zombies
(2013), Volume 1:
Lawnmageddon

Plants vs. Zombies
(2013), Volume 2:
Timepocalypse

Plants vs. Zombies
(2013), Volume 3: Bully
for You

Plants vs. Zombies
(2013), Volume 4: Grown
Sweet Home

Plants vs. Zombies
(2013), Volume 5: Petal
to the Metal

Release the Hounds!

9780545414876

9781338120967

9780545362689

9781338120936

9781338752588

9781338896404

9780545829083

9781423131991

9781613122457

9781423131892

9781613126929

9781683353874

9781524891497

9781524886172

9798887072074

9781613128275

9781621158462

9781630080723

9781630084882

9781630084899

9781630084905

9781524881924

8 8 & £

H BEEEEEEE 8 8 E 8 &8 &

&

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

oC/0ou

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

oc/ou
oC/0ou
oc/ou
oc/ou
oc/ou

ocC/0ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$2.99
(ends
3/31/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$2.99
(ends
3/31/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$12.99

$10.99

$17.99

$13.49

$17.99

$13.49
$13.49
$24.99
$24.99
$13.49

$13.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$14.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$12.99

$10.99

$17.99

$13.49

$17.99

$13.49
$13.49
$24.99
$24.99
$13.49

$13.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$14.99



Rodrick Rules

The Scarlet Shedder

The Sea of Monsters

Slugfest

Soren's Seventh Song

Tales from a Not-So-
Friendly Frenemy

Tales from a Not-So-
Happy Birthday

Tales from a Not-So-
Posh Paris Adventure

Tales from a Not-So-
Secret Crush Catastrophe

The Third Wheel

This Means War!

The Titan's Curse

Twenty Thousand Fleas
Under the Sea

The Ugly Truth
Ultimate Bug Rumble

Ultimate Dinosaur
Rumble

Ultimate Jungle Rumble

Ultimate Reptile Rumble

Ultimate Small Shark
Rumble

What Do We Know
About the Kraken?

What Is a Solar Eclipse?

Wild Warriors Bindup

Winter Turning

Worecking Ball

9781613122440

9781338896442

9781423131960

9780063238114

9781647009915

9781481479219

9781534426429

9781534480490

9781534405615

9781613124505

9781524894498

9781423131977

9781338801934

9781613122488

9781338717778

9781338718072

9781338717815

9781338812008

9781339011103

9780593658475

9780593660935

9781339016528

9781338730944

9781683356950

-

&

HH 8 8EH 8 8 8 8E88EE 8 888 8 8 88 &

oc/ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

oc/ou

MA: 12 months
(one user)

MA: 12 months
(one user)

MA: 12 months
(one user)

MA: 12 months
(one user)

oC/0ou
oc/ou

MA: 26
checkouts (one
user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

oc/ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 12 months
(one user)

MA: 12 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

oC/0uU

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$13.49

$14.99

$17.99

$27.23

$15.54

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$13.49

$29.99

$17.99

$14.99

$13.49

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$5.99

$17.50

$17.50

$10.99

$12.99

$13.49

$13.49

$14.99

$17.99

$27.23

$15.54

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$13.49

$29.99

$17.99

$14.99

$13.49

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$5.99

$17.50

$17.50

$10.99

$12.99

$13.49



Total Quote (with sale pricing) $1,150.28
Total Quote (with regular pricing) $1,161.28

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within
OverDrive Marketplace.



	

